*�6 year warranty on selected products with online registration.
For details visit www.hikokipowertools.com.au
6POWER TOOLS
WARRANTY*
YEAR
4966376312214DV18DBL2(H4Z)
18V Brushless Impact (Hammer)
Driver Drill
•	 RFC (Reactive Force Control)
•	 2 speed gearbox with all metal gears
•	 13mm all metal keyless chuck
•	 22 stage adjustable clutch
Capacity – Masonry............................... 16mm
Capacity – Wood.................................... 76mm
Capacity – Steel...................................... 13mm
No load speed......................................... 0 - 500 / 0 - 2,100 (min-1)
No load impact rate.............................. 0 - 31,500 (min-1)
Max. torque – Hard............................... 136Nm
Max. torque – Soft................................. 62Nm
Weight (with BSL36A18 battery)..... 2.5kg
Length....................................................... 204mm
Battery type (sold separately)........... Compatible with all
Hitachi and HiKOKI Multi Volt and 18V slide batteries
Standard accessories............................ Side handle,
driver bit and steel belt hook. Batteries and charger
available separately
Cordless 18V
DV18DBL2(H4Z) 0319 HiKOKI Product Card.indd   1 28/3/19   2:53 pm